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Lancaster, Pa. - Barley Snyder is pleased to announce 11 of its attorneys have been named to the lists of

Pennsylvania Super Lawyers and Pennsylvania Rising Stars for 2021.

The prestigious, annual list highlights attorneys who have distinguished themselves in their legal practices.

The organization named five Barley Snyder attorneys to its 2021 Pennsylvania Super Lawyers list (their main office

location in parentheses):

Salvatore Anastasi (Malvern)

Jennifer Craighead Carey (Lancaster)

Thomas A. French (Harrisburg)

Jill Sebest Welch (Lancaster)

Sarah C. Yerger (Harrisburg)

Super Lawyers named six attorneys to its Pennsylvania Rising Stars List:

Derek P. Dissinger (Lancaster)

Peter J. Faben (Lancaster)

Kevin S. Koscil (Harrisburg)

Elizabeth L. Melamed (Lancaster)

Justin A. Tomevi (York)

Luke T. Weber (Lancaster)

Super Lawyers, which administers both lists, is a rating service of outstanding lawyers from more than 70 practice

areas who have attained a high-degree of peer recognition and professional achievement. The selection process

includes independent research, peer nominations and peer evaluations.

"In what was an undoubtedly difficult year, our attorneys maintained and even exceeded their own standards for

professionalism, dedication and desire to help their clients through any issue they had," Barley Snyder managing

partner Jeff Lobach said. "These 11 attorneys are brilliant examples of that professionalism and our commitment to

client service."

About Barley Snyder

Barley Snyder is a law firm based in central Pennsylvania with more than 100 attorneys practicing from offices located

in Lancaster, York, Reading, Harrisburg, Malvern, Hanover, Gettysburg and Schuylkill Haven, Pa., and Hunt Valley and
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https://www.barley.com/Salvatore-Anastasi
https://www.barley.com/Jennifer-Craighead-Carey
https://www.barley.com/thomas-french
https://www.barley.com/Jill-Sebest-Welch
https://www.barley.com/sarah-yerger
https://www.barley.com/Derek-Dissinger
https://www.barley.com/peter-faben
https://www.barley.com/kevin-koscil
https://www.barley.com/elizabeth-melamed
https://www.barley.com/Justin-Tomevi
https://www.barley.com/luke-weber


Columbia, Md. The firm serves businesses, individuals and organizations in all major areas of civil law including:

business, employment, immigration, employee benefits, finance & creditors' rights, intellectual property, litigation,

estate planning and administration, real estate, tax, construction, environment and energy, health care, education,

municipal authority, hospitality, senior living, cybersecurity and food and agribusiness. www.barley.com | 

@BarleySnyder

###

WRITTEN BY:

Salvatore Anastasi

Partner

Tel: (610) 722-3899

Email: sanastasi@barley.com

Jennifer Craighead Carey

Managing Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1523

Email: jcraighead@barley.com

Derek P. Dissinger

Partner

Tel: (717) 553-1075

Email: ddissinger@barley.com

Peter J. Faben

Partner

Tel: (717) 208-8844

Email: pfaben@barley.com
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Thomas A. French

Counsel

Tel: (717) 231-6625

Email: tfrench@barley.com

Kevin S. Koscil

Partner

Tel: (717) 231-6643

Email: kkoscil@barley.com

Elizabeth L. Melamed

Associate

Tel: 717-399-1538

Email: emelamed@barley.com

Justin A. Tomevi

Partner

Tel: (717) 852-4977

Email: jtomevi@barley.com

Luke T. Weber

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1513

Email: lweber@barley.com

Eleven Barley Snyder Attorneys Named Super Lawyers | Barley Snyder - Page 3/4



Jill Sebest Welch

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1521

Email: jwelch@barley.com
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